HOW TO START BUSINESS WITH CHIN-UP
1.SELECT PRODUCTS
Review our catalog or pricelist and fill in the code/description and quantity with your
purchasing plan. Our sales will calculate the total cost and volume/weight for your plan.
2.CONFIRM PI
Our sales will confirm with you for the details of the PI:
Product Details:  Includes product details, quantity, price, package, etc.
Leading Time: From 7-25 days upon the receipt of deposit,depending on stock and

T52X2 T5 24W with 2
HO bulbs 4,000 48 240V/50Hz 62x27.5x10cm 12
21
CODE DESCRIPTION LUMENS POWE
R(W)
VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY PACKAGE
T5-2K 24w T5 stand kit
single bulb 2,000 24 240V/50HZ 69x16.5x7.5cm
T5-2KX2 24w T5 stand kit
dual bulb 4,000 48 240V/50HZ 69x19.5x7.5cm
T5-4K 54w T5 stand kit
single bulb 5,000 54 240V/50HZ 129x16.5x7.5cm
T5-4KX2 54w T5 stand kit
dual bulb 10,000 108 240V/50HZ 129x19.5x7.5cm
RHX-T24  24W HO T5 Lamp,
2700K or 6400K
2,000 24 / 58x20x19cm 100pcs/ctn
RHX-T54  54W HO T5 Lamp,
2700K or 6400K
5,000 54 / 118x20x19cm 100pcs/ctn
T5 HO Fluorescent Tube
-54w/24W with 5,000/2,000 lumens

Fan, Plastic
220V/50HZ 900m3/hr 31.5x26x25.5cm
1pc/ctn
VENTILATION/FAN
16” Wall Fan
- More uniform air circulation.
- Fit any application for home,
greenhouses, garages
- Operate with less noise
- ETL With 1 year warranty
CODE DESCRIPTIO
N
VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY WATT SPEED SET  Oscillating
degree PACKAGE MOQ
RHX-WF16 16” Oscillating
wall fan
220V/50HZ 60 3  80° 53x14.5x43.5cm
1pc/ctn 500
6" Desk Clip Fan

(Top Australian virgin coal)
Anti bypass aluminum base
for maximum airflow
CODE SIZE CARBON
THICKNESS
AIRFLOW
CMH/CFM PACKAGE SIZE
RHX- CF4-10 4"x10"  Φ100×250 MM 1.5"/2" 300/175  24x24x33cm
RHX- CF4-12 4"x12"  Φ100×300 MM 1.5"/2" 350/200  24x24x38cm
RHX- CF6-12 6"x12"  Φ150×300 MM 1.5"/2" 468/275 29x29x38cm
RHX- CF6-16 6"x16"  Φ150×400 MM 1.5"/2" 680/400  29x29x48cm
RHX- CF6-24 6"x24"  Φ150×600 MM 1.5"/2" 935/550  29x29x68cm
RHX- CF8-20 8"x20"  Φ200×500 MM 1.5"/2" 1190/700  34x34x58cm
RHX- CF8-24 8"x24"  Φ200×600 MM 1.5"/2" 1275/750  34x34x68cm
RHX- CF8-39 8"x39"  Φ200×1000 MM 1.5"/2" 1615/950  34x34x108cm
RHX- CF10-24 10"x24"  Φ250×600 MM 1.5"/2" 1445/850  39x39x68cm
RHX- CF10-39 10"x39"  Φ250×1000 MM 1.5"/2" 2380/1400 39x39x108cm
RHX- CF12-39 12"x39"  Φ300×1000 MM 1.5"/2" 2890/1700  44x44x108cm
RHX- CF12-48 12"x48"  Φ300×1200 MM 1.5"/2" 3740/2200  44x44x128cm
RHX- CF14-39 14"x39"  Φ350×1000 MM 1.5"/2" 3375/1985   49x49x108cm
RHX- CF14-48 14"x48"  Φ350×1200 MM 1.5"/2" 4365/2567   49x49x128cm
31
DUCTING
Aluminum Ducting
- Flexible length 10m for exhaust fan blower / inline fan
- 1 layer aluminum foil,Flame-retardant coating from -22 to 266 Fahrenheit
- Perfect for Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning (HVAC)
- Quick and easy to set up.
CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
RHX-AD4 4'' 10m 11.5x11.5x42cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-AD5 5'' 10m 13.5x13.5x42cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-AD6 6'' 10m 16.5x16.5x38cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-AD8 8'' 10m 21.5x21.5x38cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-AD10 10'' 10m 26.5x26.5x38cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-AD12 12'' 10m 31.5x31.5x38cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-AD12.5 12.5''10m 33.5x33.5x38cm 1pc/ctn
PVC Ducting
- Flexible length 10m for exhaust fan blower / inline fan
- 1 layer aluminum and PVC foil,Flame-retardant handle temperatures up to
140 Degree
- Perfect for Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning (HVAC)
- Quick and easy to set up.
CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE
RHX-PD4 4'' 10m 11.5x11.5x45cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-PD5 5'' 10m 13.5x13.5x45cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-PD6 6'' 10m 16.5x16.5x40cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-PD8 8'' 10m 21.5x21.5x40cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-PD10 10'' 10m 26.5x26.5x40cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-PD12 12'' 10m 32x32x40cm 1pc/ctn
RHX-PD12.5 12.5'' 10m 33.5x33.5x40cm 1pc/ctn
Duct Clamps
-Variety of applications, easy to install.
-Stainless steel and rust resistant.
-Worm drive adjustable with screwdriver for a super secure fit.

work with any 10” x 20” propagation tray
- Sturdy water-proof flood trays which act as protection for
your tent's fabric and makes cleaning a breeze
- Two doors, three view windows, seven duct ports, and two
velcro sealed ventilation screens, this tent can be set up to
any configuration you prefer for the best grow experience
PROPAGATION
GERMINATION KITS
- Ultra-durable, high-quality made to last many seasons
- Domes and trays are NOT flimsy or brittle
- Won't crack or break while handling unlike competitors
- Heavy duty humidity dome built in vents for controlled airflow
- The station's plastic top means better humidity control for
optimum growth
CODE DESCRIPTION CASE PACKAGE
RHX-PD10-4 10" x 20" propagation dome, 10cm height 50 49x30x56cm
RHX-PD10-7 10" x 20" propagation dome, 17.8cm height 50 56x30x56cm
RHX-PI10  10" x 20" propagation insert, 0.7mm thickness 100 49x30x56cm
RHX-PT10-7  10" x 20" propagation trays, 0.7mm thickness 100 49x30x56cm
RHX-PT10-12  10" x 20" propagation trays, 1.2mm thickness 40 49x30x56cm
Seedling Heat Mat
- Faster germination, higher success rates, and faster growth for
quicker transplanting and higher yield
- Automatically warms rooting area 10-20F over ambient
temperature
- Instructions and growing tips are printed on the mat.
- Power cord length: 1.8m
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CASE PACKAGE
RHX-SHM10 10" x 20.75" Seedling Heat Mat 18 25 42x42x29.5cm
RHX-SHM20 20" x 20.75" Seedling Heat Mat 45 25 62x58x22cm
RHX-SHM40 40" x 20.75" Seedling Heat Mat 105 12 62x58x22cm
Heat Mat Thermostat
- Digital temperature controller for heat mats
- Provides constant optimum tem peratures for specific crops
- Illuminated indicator light; European standard plug

36
GROW POT
Fabric Pot
- Constructed from high quality Nonwoven fabric
- Provides great support, while allowing air to travel into the
root system
- Improves drainage and provides increased airflow to prevent
root system from overheating on hot days
- Provide rapid establishment after transplanting
CODE DESCRIPTION CASE PACKAGE
RHX-FP1 Fabric Pot, 1 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 250  45x35x60cm
RHX-FP2 Fabric Pot, 2 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 250  50x45x55cm
RHX-FP3 Fabric Pot, 3 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 100 45x35x55cm
RHX-FP5 Fabric Pot, 5 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 100 45x35x60cm
RHX-FP7 Fabric Pot, 7 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 100 50x45x60cm
RHX-FP10 Fabric Pot, 10 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 50  45x35x55cm
RHX-FP15 Fabric Pot, 15 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 50  45x35x60cm
RHX-FP20 Fabric Pot, 20 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 50  50x45x55cm
RHX-FP25 Fabric Pot, 25 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 50  50x45x55cm
RHX-FP30 Fabric Pot, 30 Gallon with handle 260g/m2 50 50x45x60cm
Tan Fabric Pot
- Prevents roots from circling and enhance root structure to promote
healthy root development.
- The soft, light, breathable and durable bag with sturdy handle straps

-Wide rim with grip lip for easy movement
-MOQ:Per pallet quantity
CODE TOP
DIM
BOTTOM
DIM HEIGHT PALLET SIZE PALLET
(PCS)
QTY / 40HC
(PCS)
RHX-PP1 6.8" 5.1" 6.7" 45″ x 45″ 9310 186200
RHX-PP2 8.6" 6.6" 8.5" 43″ x 43″ 5000 100000
RHX-PP3 10.2" 7.8" 9.6" 45″ x 45″ 1760 35200
RHX-PP5 12.6" 9.4" 11.4" 39″ x 52″ 1008 21168
RHX-PP7 14" 11.4" 11.4" 43″ x 43″ 846 18612
RHX-PP10 16.3" 13.3" 11.8" 50″ x 33″ 558 12834
RHX-PP15 18.5" 14.3" 15" 38″ x 38″ 312 7488
RHX-PP20 22.6" 17.2" 17" 45″ x 45″ 196 3920
RHX-PP25 24.2 18.3" 16.7" 38″ x 47″ 104 3480
Saucer
-Heavy duty saucer, compact with each size of plastic pot

- Elastic at cuffs,ankles,waist design;Zip front opening,serged seams
and attached hood help reduce exposure
- Provide a basic barrier protection against light liquid splashes,
hazardous dusts, Varnish, Resins, Fiberglass, Paints
- MOQ:1000pcs
CODE: RHX-CRBS
Plastic Shoe Cover
- Disposable shoe covers be used to protect carpets or floors
from the outside
- Inexpensive - a cheaper way to cut down on dirt and germs
- Made by machine - better quality compare to normal
hand-made shoe cover
- Fits men′s shoes up to size 11, easy to put on and take off
- MOQ:1000pcs
CODE DESCRIPTION CASE PACKAGE
RHX-SC/P100 Plastic Shoe Cover (100/Pack) 20
50x20x36cm
RHX-SC/N100 Non-Woven Fabric Shoe Cover (100/Pack) 20 35x27x52cm
RHX-SC/P100/D Plastic Shoe Cover (100/Pack) for Shoe Cover
Dispenser
50 58x79x22cm
RHX-SC/N100/D Non-Woven Fabric Shoe Cover (100/Pack) for Shoe
Cover Dispenser 50 58x79x22cm
Sticky Mats
- 24 x 36 inches
- 30 Layers Per Pad

RHX-BB1-4 1 Gallon 8 bags (25, 73, 160, 220 micron) 50 53x48x22cm
Blade Scissor
-  Straight or curved stainless steel.
CODE:RHX-SBP Straight
CODE:RHX-CBP curved
Bonsai Scissor
- 60mm Bonsai Scissor with
titanium coating
CODE:RHX-TBS60
16” Bowl Trimmer
- Sharp blade harnes
- the power of 30 scissors in 1 Unit
CODE: RHX-BT16
Trellis Netting
- Mesh Size: 6" x 6"
CODE: RHX-TN15 Size:5ft x 15ft
CODE: RHX-TN30 Size:5ft x 30ft
Vaccum Seal Bag
-Size: 28x500cm
RHX-VSB11
Turkey Bag
- 16"X19" 100pcs per pack
CODE:RHX-TB16-19
40
GARDEN TOOL
Water Wand
-  36'' - 58'' Telescopic Aluminum Tube
- Spray Pattern is aluminum Shower
- Adjustable flow control on the handle
with shaped soft grips for comfort
- easy for two hand operation
CODE:RHX-WW36/58
Rain Barrel
RHX-RB100: 100L φ40cmx78cm
RHX-RB225: 225L φ60cmx80cm
RHX-RB400: 400L φ70cmx98cm
RHX-RB750: 750L φ98cmx100cm
Measuring Cup
RHX-MC8: Measuring Cup 8oz / 250ml
RHX-MC16: Measuring Cup 16oz / 500ml
RHX-MC32: Measuring Cup 32oz / 1000ml
Plant Yoyo
- Easy to support your plants
- Gentle on plants
- String is 6ft in length
CODE: RHX-PY
Plant Clips
- 10pcs Small Plant Clips and 10pcs
Large Plant Clips
CODE:RHX-PC10/10
Float Valve
- Self-locking and stable. Less abrasion
- corrosion-resistant, non-polluting
CODE: RHX-PFV
Air Stone
-  RHX-006-40B: ø30×38mm, Small
-  RHX-007-50B: ø50x50mm, Medium
-  RHX-007-100B: ø50x100mm, Large
Garden Soft Tie
- 16 ft (5 meters) of 5mm padded
soft tie
CODE: RHX-GST5/5